

WILLIAMS MULLEN

WILLIAMSMULLEN.COM

Lynn Jacob Honored as a Member of Virginia Lawyers Weekly's 2018 Virginia Lawyers Hall of Fame Class

06.14.2018

On June 12, 2018, Lynn Jacob was honored as one of the inaugural members of *Virginia Lawyers Weekly's* Virginia Lawyers Hall of Fame class at a reception at the John Marshall Hotel in Richmond. Criteria for selection into the Hall of Fame included:

- career accomplishments
- contributions to the development of the law in Virginia
- contributions to the bar
- contributions to the Commonwealth of Virginia
- efforts to improve the quality of justice in Virginia

Watch a clip of Lynn's recognition from the reception below. For more info on *Virginia Lawyers Weekly's* Virginia Lawyers Hall of Fame, click here.

Related People

Related Services

Labor, Employment & Immigration